
 

 

 

R O CHESTER  KN IGHTHA W KS 2021-22 SCHEDULE 
 

 
 

 W eek  Day Date   O pponent   T ime (ET) 

 1  Saturday Dec. 4  at New York  7:30 p.m. 
 2  Saturday Dec. 11  v s . Buffalo  7:00 p.m. 
 3  Saturday Dec. 18  at. Albany  7:00 p.m. 
 6  Saturday Jan. 8  v s . Calgary  7:00 p.m. 
 8  Friday Jan. 21  v s . G eorgia  7:00 p.m. 
 8  Saturday Jan. 22  at Philadelphia  7:00 p.m. 
 9  Saturday Jan. 29  at Toronto  7:00 p.m. 
 10  Saturday Feb. 5   at Buffalo  7:30 p.m. 
 11  Saturday Feb. 12  v s . A lbany  7:00 p.m. 
 13  Saturday Feb. 26  v s . Buffalo  8:00 p.m. 
 14  Friday Mar. 4  at Georgia  7:30 p.m. 
 15  Saturday M ar. 12  v s . New  Y ork  5:00 p.m. 
 16  Saturday Mar. 19  at Saskatchewan  9:30 p.m. 
 17  Saturday M ar. 26  v s . Philadelphia 7:00 p.m. 
 18  Friday Apr. 1   at Halifax  6:00 p.m. 
 19  Saturday A pr. 9  v s . Toronto  7:00 p.m. 
 20  Saturday Apr. 16  at New York  7:30 p.m. 
 22  Saturday A pr. 30  v s . Halifax   7:00 p.m. 
 

  
Home Games  in Bold 

 


